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i) Candidates - Fully Qualified(B.E./B.Tech and M.E./M.Tech. First Class)

7.00ARUNA JEYANTHY P T2/EEE/42Mrs. Female1 70.4210.00 1.00 1.00 12.002.00 37.42 -

13.00 -ARTHUR VASANTH J T2/EEE/43Mr. Male2 67.954.00 6.001.00 42.95 1.00- -

13.00EVANGELIN JEBA V T2/EEE/53Miss. Female3 67.401.00 2.50 2.502.00 44.40 2.00- -

7.00 -BEN JOHN STEPHEN S T2/EEE/69Mr. Male4 65.1510.00 6.00 6.001.00 35.15 -

15.00BLESSLIN ARUL A T2/EEE/47Miss. Female5 63.252.25 2.001.00 43.00 - - -

11.00BENI REESHA M T2/EEE/7Miss. Female6 63.053.00 4.003.00 42.05 - - -

13.00BELLA PRIYA SWEETLY D T2/EEE/21Mrs. Female7 62.981.00 6.001.00 41.98 - - -

15.00LEEBANA S T2/EEE/71Miss. Female8 62.953.00 1.001.00 42.95 - - -

15.00NISHA M T2/EEE/70Mrs. Female9 61.801.25 1.001.00 43.55 - - -

11.00BINU K R T2/EEE/57Ms. Female10 60.253.00 2.000.50 43.75 - - -

11.00GEENA G P T2/EEE/25Miss. Female11 59.953.00 3.000.50 42.45 - - -

13.00SUJI JOHNCY J T2/EEE/49Mrs. Female12 59.652.00 2.001.00 41.65 - - -

11.00DIXY RANI J T2/EEE/68Miss. Female13 58.353.00 1.500.50 42.35 - - -

11.00 -JUSTIN RAJ P T2/EEE/54Mr. Male14 57.802.501.00 43.30 - - -

3.00 -JASPER J T2/EEE/3Mr. Male15 57.5510.00 6.500.50 37.55 - -

11.00RASHMI G T2/EEE/26Miss. Female16 57.151.25 3.001.00 40.90 - - -

11.00SHAROLYN V S T2/EEE/15Mrs. Female17 56.890.50 4.501.00 39.89 - - -

11.00SHINY M T2/EEE/55Miss. Female18 56.752.50 2.000.50 40.75 - - -

11.00 -LIJA W G T2/EEE/45Mrs. Female19 56.552.500.50 42.55 - - -

11.00SELIN RISPA S T2/EEE/35Miss. Female20 56.203.00 3.000.50 38.70 - - -

11.00JERLINA P MALHIJA T2/EEE/50Mrs. Female21 55.951.25 2.000.50 41.20 - - -

11.00 -SHIBINA G T2/EEE/56Miss. Female22 55.802.500.50 41.80 - - -

11.00 -DEEPTHI M S T2/EEE/40Mrs. Female23 55.203.501.00 39.70 - - -

11.00 -MANOJ C R T2/EEE/18Mr. Male24 55.153.500.50 40.15 - - -

11.00 -JEBEENA J T2/EEE/30Mrs. Female25 55.103.000.50 40.60 - - -
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11.00BETTY SUNDARLIN D H T2/EEE/9Miss. Female26 54.952.50 3.501.00 36.95 - - -

7.00 -JOHN J W T2/EEE/1Mr. Male27 54.903.501.00 43.40 - - -

11.00SELVA SHEEBA G T2/EEE/52Miss. Female28 54.600.75 2.000.50 40.35 - - -

7.00GODJESS OASIS J J T2/EEE/34Mrs. Female29 54.003.00 3.000.50 40.50 - - -

11.00 -AUSHIN P R T2/EEE/27Mr. Male30 53.553.000.50 39.05 - - -

7.00EVANGELIN JEBA J T2/EEE/23Mrs. Female31 53.250.50 3.500.50 41.75 - - -

3.00BRAVIN VETHARAJ V T2/EEE/16Mr. Male32 52.705.00 2.50 6.000.50 35.70 - -

7.00BINOLA K JEBALIN I V T2/EEE/2Mrs. Female33 52.253.00 3.501.00 37.75 - - -

7.00 -SAJEEV JEBA KING K E T2/EEE/13Mr. Male34 51.855.501.00 38.35 - - -

7.00 -GENO PETER P T2/EEE/12Mr. Male35 51.656.003.00 35.65 - - -

3.00PHARESON GINI A T2/EEE/28Mr. Male36 51.552.00 0.50 7.501.00 37.55 - -

7.00JEBEL SINGH A L T2/EEE/32Mr. Male37 51.500.25 3.000.50 40.75 - - -

3.00 -JEBASEELI CHRISTY JOICE S T2/EEE/60Mrs. Female38 50.906.00 5.001.00 35.90 - -

3.00VIJAY SINGH G T2/EEE/14Mr. Male39 50.740.75 5.500.50 40.99 - - -

7.00SANDHYA RAJ S T2/EEE/4Mrs. Female40 50.660.50 4.001.00 38.16 - - -

7.00SWEETLIN ROSE S R T2/EEE/73Miss. Female41 50.503.00 0.501.00 39.00 - - -

7.00 -JACKSON A V T2/EEE/19Mr. Male42 49.904.500.50 37.90 - - -

7.00 -DARWIN SUTHAR E T2/EEE/22Mr. Male43 49.603.500.50 38.60 - - -

3.00HERLIN KLINSEGA K T2/EEE/48Mrs. Female44 49.553.00 2.000.50 41.05 - - -

7.00MONISHA V T2/EEE/62Miss. Female45 49.400.25 1.500.50 40.15 - - -

7.00 -ARUL JOSE J T2/EEE/67Mr. Male46 49.401.501.00 39.90 - - -

3.00EUGINE PAUL P T2/EEE/17Mr. Male47 49.250.50 3.501.00 41.25 - - -

3.00 -AJITH V T2/EEE/51Mr. Male48 48.902.000.50 43.40 - - -

7.00 -PRADEEBA M T2/EEE/59Mrs. Female49 47.352.000.50 37.85 - - -

3.00 -MERRIN K T2/EEE/72Mr. Male50 46.854.5039.35- - - -

3.00 -KEZIA RAJA WINSY S T T2/EEE/36Miss. Female51 46.803.000.50 40.30 - - -

3.00 -ANDERSON HARRIS T T2/EEE/39Mr. Male52 46.602.500.50 40.60 - - -

3.00 -ANIL KUMAR P G T2/EEE/37Mr. Male53 46.502.500.50 40.50 - - -
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3.00AJITHA PRIYADARSINI S T2/EEE/11Mrs. Female54 46.001.00 6.500.50 35.00 - - -

3.00 -SPENCER J T2/EEE/46Mr. Male55 45.502.000.50 40.00 - - -

3.00 -MERIN KEBA K T2/EEE/20Mr. Male56 44.953.501.00 37.45 - - -

7.00 -PRAVEEN S T2/EEE/61Mr. Male57 44.552.000.50 35.05 - - -

3.00SUJAN S T2/EEE/65Mr. Male58 44.200.50 1.500.50 38.70 - - -

3.00 -BALDWIN J T2/EEE/38Mr. Male59 43.902.500.50 37.90 - - -

3.00 -JOSEPH WILLIAM P T2/EEE/31Mr. Male60 43.403.000.50 36.90 - - -

3.00 -JOSEPH RAJ P T2/EEE/24Mr. Male61 42.504.5035.00- - - -

3.00ALDOUS HUXLEY J R T2/EEE/8Mr. Male62 42.360.75 4.0034.61- - - -

3.00 -FRANKLIN RICHARD M T2/EEE/44Mr. Male63 40.453.000.50 33.95 - - -

3.00 -PRATHEESH P T2/EEE/58Mr. Male64 40.052.0035.05- - - -

3.00 -STEPHEN P T2/EEE/29Mr. Male65 39.053.0033.05- - - -

ii) Candidates - Not Fully Qualified (B.E./B.Tech or M.E./M.Tech. Second Class)

- -JENO PAUL P T2/EEE/5Mr. Male1 48.1110.001.00 37.11 - - -

3.00MARTIN G W      [T2/PEE/1] T2/EEE/10Mr. Male2 44.092.00 1.750.50 36.84 - - -

3.00 -BENIN VETHA GEORGE S T2/EEE/63Mr. Male3 42.750.50 39.25 - - - -

3.00JEBIN Y T2/EEE/66Mr. Male4 42.050.500.50 38.05 - - - -

- -PRABIN A T2/EEE/33Mr. Male5 39.045.000.50 33.54 - - -

3.00 -BENOBEN B P T2/EEE/6Mr. Male6 38.700.50 35.20 - - - -

- -ASHIKSHINE J N T2/EEE/64Mr. Male7 37.700.50 37.20 - - - -

3.00 -JENIL B T2/EEE/41Mr. Male8 37.600.50 34.10 - - - -


